Multipoint temperature sensor assemblies
ML7038 Multipoint thermocouple and
Pt100 assemblies
Multi-point thermocouples (
Stufenthermoelement ) are mainly
used for profiling measurements
and hot-spot detection in chemical
reactors, distillation columns and

contact with the inner wall of the
thermowell.
Ordering code
Type ML7038A
ML7038B Multipoint temperature sensor
with guiding tube system
Individual guiding tubes allow
easy maintenance and individual
sensor replacement. The mineral
insulated thermocouples or
Pt100's are inserted into guiding
tubes guided to the specified
measurement point. The Spring
loaded construction in the junction
box ensure good thermal contact
and a fast response time. Spacer
discs prevent rotation of the
guiding tubes and center the
multipoint into the thermowell.
These multipoints can also be
ordered with sealing compression
fittings in the mounting flange so
the sensor is sealed from the
atmosphere however without
springloaded contact.
Ordering code
Type ML7038B
ML7038C Multipoint temperature sensor
with positive contact system
Multipoint with positive contact
type guiding tubes This is the
most common and reliable multi-
point design. Easy maintenance
due to individually removable and
replaceable thermocouples or
Pt100 elements,constructed using
mineral insulated (MI) cable with
single or duplex sensor. In this
design each individual single
guiding tube is attached by
welding into the thermowell
becomming a integral part of this
protection thermowell. If a single
sensor should need to be
replaced, it an be accomplished
easily and quickly on site without
interrupting the process. All
sensors are spring loaded for
optimal thermal contact.
Ordering code
Type ML7038C
Thermo Electra B.V.
Weteringweg 10
2641KM Pijnacker
The Netherlands
Phone +31 (0)15 - 3621200
Fax +31 (0)15 - 3694082
Email sales@thermo-electra.com
H7-1 Rev. 07/07
Multipoint temperature sensor assemblies
ML7038D Multipoint temperature sensor
with spring contact system
High temperature leaf shaped
spring design guarantees a good
and stable spring function within a
large temperature range up to
250°C. A leaf shaped spring
presses and holds the hot junction
to the inner wall of the protection
tube. Spring loaded multi-points
respond quickly to temperature
changes. The springs are
attached to a flexible stainless
steel tube or strip allowing the
sensor to follow the contour of the
protection tube. Multi level
sensors are constructed using
mineral insulated (MI) cable with
single or duplex thermocouples or
Pt100 RTD's Replacement or
repairs requires entire assembly
to be returned to the factory.
Shipment of these multipoint
temperature sensor assemblies
can be coiled if ordered without a
protection tube.
Ordering code
Type ML7038D
ML7038E Multipoint temperature sensor,
bi-metal contact system
The bi-metal laminated springs
are attached onto a strip allowing
removal and replacement of the